Forbundsmasterskap Luftgevar
Juniorer Sittande

Klass L 9

OB WNE

. Tim Tinggren

. Albin Hubinette
. Isabella Bark

. Arvid Buckard

. Saga Bergquist
. Norton Ojala

Klass L 11

RPOOCoO~NOUAMWNER

P

. Cornelia Hagstrom

. Emil Brisenmark

. Oscar Bjare

. Martin Broberg

. Carl Nordahl

. Nora Wurtzell

. Alexander Hansekers
. Lucas Brisenmark

. Jonas Weeden

. Anders H Johansson
. Nicklas Erlandsson

Klass L 13

OCO~NOUITAWNER

. Emma Persson

. Jimmy Borg

. Alexander Molin

. Linus Danielsson
. Alexandra Ulander
. Joakim Lindgren

. Kajsa Buckard

. Rasmus Berglind
. Arvid Norstrom

. Jacob Aman

. Morgan Bergquist
. Fredrik Lonegren
. Fia Eriksson

. Magnus Gabriel

2008-11-29
Osmo 104.3
Djurd 103.7
Nartuna-Gottrora 101.1
Rosersberg 100.7
Solna 98.1
Solna 96.8
Djurd 104.0
Osseby-Garn 102.7
Botkyrka 105.0
Djur6 104.8
Solna 104.8
Rosersberg 103.9
Solna 102.0
Osseby-Garn 102.0
Nartuna-Gottrdra 100.2
Ununge 94.2
Osseby-Garn 98.4
Osseby-Garn 104.1
Ununge 103.4
Rosersberg 103.7
Ununge 104.7
Osseby-Garn 103.5
Solna 103.0
Rosersberg 104.5
Djuro 104.0
Osmo 103.6
Osmo 103.2
Solna 105.4
Osseby-Garn 101.0
Ununge 99.8
Nacka-Saltsjobaden 101.7

102.5
99.7
101.9
100.0
100.3
97.3

103.8
104.1
102.2
103.1
102.7
103.3
102.9
100.9
102.2

96.7

89.7

106.3
104.0
105.2
105.2
105.4
104.3
103.9
104.6
102.7
104.5
101.5
102.3
100.7
100.2
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100.6
103.5
103.5
101.2
101.4

95.6

104.8
104.5
103.6
102.8
102.0
100.4
101.8
102.7
102.0

92.3

87.1

104.2
106.0
104.4
102.9
103.8
104.9
103.7
103.3
104.6
101.3
101.5
101.1
103.0

97.8

307.4
306.9
306.5
301.9
299.8
289.7

312.6
311.3
310.8
310.7
309.5
307.6
306.7
305.6
304.4
283.2
275.2

314.6
313.4
313.3
312.8
312.7
312.2
312.1
311.9
310.9
309.0
308.4
304.4
303.5
299.7

1(3)



15. Max Bergdahl

16. Anton Gunnarsson
17. Alexander Lonegren
18. Caroline Andell

Klass L15 r

. Frida Mattsson

. Sara Borg

. David Gabriel

. Cecilia H Johansson
. Robin Kallstrém

. Andreas Broberg

. Jennifher Westberg
. Madeleine Jallrud

. Madelene Bjérklund
10. Fredrik Engstrom
11. Robert Rinda

12. John Sundberg

©CO~NOUTA, WNPE

Klass L17 r

1. Therese Molin

2. Dennis Trouin

3. Dennis Westberg
4. Jonatan Trouin

LAGTAVLING

1. Ununge

2. Osseby-Garn

3. Rosersberg

. Djuréd(Lag 2)
. Solna(Lag 1)
. Djurd(Lag 1)
. Osmo(Lag 2)
. Nacka-Saltsjobaden
. Osmo(Lag 1)
. Solna(Lag 2)

QLo ow~NO UM

=

Nacka-Saltsjobaden
Osmo

Osseby-Garn
Nacka-Saltsjobaden

Ununge

Ununge
Nacka-Saltsjobaden
Ununge

Rosersberg

Djuro

Osmo
Néartuna-Gottrora
Ununge
Nacka-Saltsjobaden
Botkyrka
Rosersberg

Rosersberg
Djuro
Osmo
Djur6

Frida Mattsson
Sara Borg
Jimmy Borg

Emma Persson
Alexandra Ulander
Emil Brisenmark

Alexander Molin
Robin Kallstrom
Nora Wurtzell

98.2
98.5
101.2
91.8

106.0
104.4
103.3
104.6
104.4
103.0
103.1
103.1
102.4

99.4

94.7

99.0

103.5
101.1
100.7
104.5

314.7
313.8
313.4

314.6
312.7
311.3

313.3
309.8
307.6

104.6
97.8
100.5
96.1

104.7
104.2
102.9
103.8
102.2
103.4
102.3
102.3
101.3

99.8
101.8

98.8

101.9
102.4
102.1

99.0
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94.4
99.8
90.6
99.4

104.0
105.2
104.2
101.7
103.2
103.2
101.6
100.5
101.0
102.3
101.3

98.9

103.1
104 .4
102.6

98.4

941.9

938.6

930.7

930.2
930.1
929.4
927.3
911.6
908.5
896.2

297.2
296.1
292.3
287.3

314.7
313.8
310.4
310.1
309.8
309.6
307.0
305.9
304.7
301.5
297.8
296.7

308.5
307.9
305.4
301.9

2(3)



FINAL MED STOD

SQovwo~NOUDMWNER

=

. Jimmy Borg

. Alexander Molin

. Emma Persson

. Linus Danielsson
. Joakim Lindgren

. Rasmus Berglind

. Cornelia Hagstrom
. Kajsa Buckard

. Emil Brisenmark

. Alexandra Ulander

FINAL MED REM

O~NO U WNPE

. Sara Borg

. Frida Mattsson

. Andreas Broberg

. Dennis Trouin

. Cecilia H Johansson
. Therese Molin

. Robin Kallstréom

. David Gabriel

Ununge
Rosersberg
Osseby-Garn
Ununge
Solna

Djuro

Djuro
Rosersberg
Osseby-Garn
Osseby-Garn

Ununge

Ununge

Djurd

Djuro

Ununge
Rosersberg
Rosersberg
Nacka-Saltsjobaden

313.4
313.3
314.6
312.8
312.2
311.9
312.6
312.1
311.3
312.7

313.8
314.7
309.6
307.9
310.1
308.5
309.8
310.4

158.6
158.4
154.9
156.5
157.0
157.0
155.3
154.9
153.6
151.8

159.3
153.8
155.8
157.4
153.6
152.7
150.3
144.1
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472.0
471.7
469.5
469.3
469.2
468.9
467.9
467.0
464.9
464.5

473.1
468.5
465.4
465.3
463.7
461.2
460.1
454.5

3(3)
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